| To | WN OF ALAE | BAMA | | | |
|---|--|------------------------------------|--|--|-----------------|
| 2025 Building Pe | rmit & Inspe | ction F | ee Sch | edule | |
| Building Permits | | | | | Fee |
| Commercial Buildings | | | | | \$.30 per sq ft |
| One & two family dwellings (to include attac | hed garage) | | | | \$.15 per sq ft |
| Multi-family dwellings (to include attached ga | | | | | \$.15 per sq ft |
| Mobile homes (minimum 20ft wide and | | sa. ft of flo | or area) | | \$100.00 |
| Additions to dwelling (to include second story | | | (minimum | fee \$50) | \$.15 per sq ft |
| Remodeling Permits (300 sq ft or more o | | | (minimum | | \$.15 per sq ft |
| Garage Attached | 1 2 1001110) | | (minimum | | \$.15 per sq ft |
| Garage Un-attached | | | Same as | | |
| Handicap Ramp (Residential) | | | Carrio ao (| Strok Sunt | No Fee |
| Decks & porches 0 - 100 sq ft | | | | | \$25.00 |
| | | | (minimum | fee \$25) | \$.15 per sq ft |
| Decks & porches 101 sq ft or more | (pro fab) | | (IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII | 166 ψ20) | No Fee |
| Accessory Building 0 - 150 sq. ft | (pre-fab) | | Same as | etick built | |
| Accessory Building 151 sq ft or more | (pre-fab) | | Same as | Stick built | \$25.00 |
| Accessory structure 0 - 150 sq. ft | (stick built) | | | | \$75.00 |
| Accessory structure 151-300 sq ft | (stick built) | | | | \$125.00 |
| Accessory structure 301-499 sq ft | (stick built) | | | | \$125.00 |
| Accessory structure 500-999 sq ft | (stick built) | | | | |
| Accessory structure 1000 sq ft or more | (stick built) | | | | \$225.00 |
| Chimney and solid fuel permits | | | | | \$40.00 |
| Swimming pools, hot tubs & spas (above | | | | | \$50.00 |
| Swimming pools & cement ponds (in-gro | | | | | \$75.00 |
| Standby Generator Systems/Electric Cha | arging Station | | | | \$25.00 |
| Non-Commercial Wind energy systems | | | | | \$30.00 |
| Telecommunication tower up to 175ft | | | | | \$1.200.00 |
| Telecommunication tower over 175ft | | add | per addition | onal ft | \$25.00 |
| Outdoor Special Events Permit | | | | | \$50.00 |
| Permit Renewals | | | | | See Zoning Fees |
| Permit Extension | ERMANALIND GARRUSTISCH SER HUNT DELLEGER SLOT DIE REZHER FRANZ EFFER MAN SEZ-FER | GOALT NAMESTALITIES OF THE SAME OF | adegsephostokinkskatalnistarkalosie | NOVEMBER REPORTED TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE | See Zoning Fees |
| Demolition permit (only needed for | dwellings if not re | -building) | ANNE SERVEDENT LESS MESSES DES SON | 53 1674 2020 ALJ 51475 6 REFEELT FREDORDES SEEDS | \$50.00 |
| State required Annual Fire inspe | ections | | | | |
| Non-Residential Commercial, Public Ass | | Organiza | tions | | No Fee |
| Multi-Family dwellings 3-5 units | | | | re | No Fee |
| Misc. inspections | s, want rarring avv | Jiii igo o a | This of the | | \$50.00 |
| Water tap in * Any additional costs of | over \$1 250 00 to be | e paid by h | omeowner | | \$1,250.00 * |
| | | | | | |
| Permit involving change of Occupation | | | | | |
| Electrical inspections are not included | | | | | |
| Septic system permits are not included | | | | | |
| All inspections are done in accorda | | | | | |
| All Projects Commenced without a page 1. All Projects Commenced without a page 2. All Projects Commenced without a page 3. All Projects Commenced without a page 3. All Projects Commenced without a page 3. All Projects Commenced with a page | permit shall pay | Permit Fe | es Plus T | riple Fe | es |
| | | | A al a se 4 a - | 1 2/40/00 | 25 |
| | | | Adopted | 3/10/20 | 4 0 |